LM124A/LM124QML
Low Power Quad Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LM124/124A consists of four independent, high gain,
internally frequency compensated operational amplifiers
which were designed specifically to operate from a single
power supply over a wide range of voltages. Operation from
split power supplies is also possible and the low power

supply voltage
n Large output voltage swing 0V to V+ − 1.5V
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER SMD PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DISCRIPTION
LM124J/883 7704301CA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM124AE/883 77043022A E20A 20LD LEADLESS CHIP CARRIER
LM124AJ/883 7704302CA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM124AW/883 W14B 14LD CERPACK
LM124AWG/883 7704302XA WG14A 14LD CERAMIC SOIC
LM124AJLQMLV 5962L9950401VCA,
50k rd(Si)
J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM124AJRQMLV 5962R9950401VCA,